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Lietuvos Jaunių čempionatas
Alytus, 20- - 21-6-2011

Event 1 Girls, 400m Freestyle 16 years and younger
2011-06-20 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Guoda JONELYTĖ 95 Pan 4:39.00 629
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:41.74 35.09 250m: 2:52.24 35.28 350m: 4:04.16 35.93

100m: 1:06.65 34.61 200m: 2:16.96 35.22 300m: 3:28.23 35.99 400m: 4:39.00 34.84

2. Raminta JUODKAITĖ 96 Ut 4:44.89 591
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:44.82 36.25 250m: 2:58.33 36.61 350m: 4:11.12 36.19

100m: 1:08.57 35.50 200m: 2:21.72 36.90 300m: 3:34.93 36.60 400m: 4:44.89 33.77

3. Simona RAUDONYTĖ 95 Siaul 4:46.30 582
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:43.07 36.70 250m: 2:57.01 37.11 350m: 4:11.15 36.32

100m: 1:06.37 35.37 200m: 2:19.90 36.83 300m: 3:34.83 37.82 400m: 4:46.30 35.15

4. Aistė KUBILIŪTĖ 97 K-1 4:46.39 582
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.24 36.41 250m: 2:57.15 36.39 350m: 4:10.96 36.80

100m: 1:07.83 35.22 200m: 2:20.76 36.52 300m: 3:34.16 37.01 400m: 4:46.39 35.43

5. Karolina VARSOCKAJA 95 V-1 4:57.60 518
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:49.83 38.07 250m: 3:06.64 38.67 350m: 4:21.51 36.81

100m: 1:11.76 37.08 200m: 2:27.97 38.14 300m: 3:44.70 38.06 400m: 4:57.60 36.09

6. Grėta REMEIKAITĖ 97 Pan 5:03.70 488
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:49.63 38.48 250m: 3:06.89 38.89 350m: 4:24.53 38.73

100m: 1:11.15 37.23 200m: 2:28.00 38.37 300m: 3:45.80 38.91 400m: 5:03.70 39.17

7. Agnė SORAKAITĖ 98 Ut 5:06.08 476
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:49.76 39.05 250m: 3:07.80 38.99 350m: 4:27.25 39.43

100m: 1:10.71 37.17 200m: 2:28.81 39.05 300m: 3:47.82 40.02 400m: 5:06.08 38.83

8. Miglė ŠTARAITĖ 95 K-1 5:07.93 468
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:50.09 38.24 250m: 3:07.88 39.25 350m: 4:28.20 40.30

100m: 1:11.85 37.32 200m: 2:28.63 38.54 300m: 3:47.90 40.02 400m: 5:07.93 39.73

9. Greta SEGENYTĖ 95 V-1 5:08.86 464
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:51.69 39.03 250m: 3:10.27 39.03 350m: 4:30.29 39.64

100m: 1:12.66 38.28 200m: 2:31.24 39.55 300m: 3:50.65 40.38 400m: 5:08.86 38.57

10. Ieva ŽELVYTĖ 96 K-2 5:12.53 448
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:54.68 39.96 250m: 3:14.97 39.73 350m: 4:34.49 39.22

100m: 1:14.72 39.57 200m: 2:35.24 40.56 300m: 3:55.27 40.30 400m: 5:12.53 38.04

11. Kristina TOLOČKAITĖ 95 V-2 5:12.98 446
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:54.00 39.86 250m: 3:14.15 40.43 350m: 4:34.34 39.70

100m: 1:14.14 38.59 200m: 2:33.72 39.72 300m: 3:54.64 40.49 400m: 5:12.98 38.64

12. Gaudrė LIKŠAITĖ 95 Klp 5:15.45 435
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:52.62 39.48 250m: 3:13.00 40.21 350m: 4:34.91 40.83

100m: 1:13.14 38.16 200m: 2:32.79 40.17 300m: 3:54.08 41.08 400m: 5:15.45 40.54

13. Gabrielė KLIUČINSKAITĖ 97 K PM 5:15.78 434
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:54.90 40.40 250m: 3:15.41 40.23 350m: 4:37.17 40.88

100m: 1:14.50 38.68 200m: 2:35.18 40.28 300m: 3:56.29 40.88 400m: 5:15.78 38.61

14. Ernesta KARECKAITĖ 98 K-2 5:15.80 434
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:54.89 40.40 250m: 3:15.28 39.83 350m: 4:36.96 39.66

100m: 1:14.49 39.49 200m: 2:35.45 40.56 300m: 3:57.30 42.02 400m: 5:15.80 38.84

15. Rūta DAGYTĖ 95 Siaul 5:16.11 433
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:54.89 40.91 250m: 3:16.08 40.75 350m: 4:37.64 40.74

100m: 1:13.98 38.80 200m: 2:35.33 40.44 300m: 3:56.90 40.82 400m: 5:16.11 38.47

16. Augustė DOBROVOLSKYTĖ 97 Siaul 5:21.75 410
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:56.50 40.48 250m: 3:19.26 41.33 350m: 4:41.65 40.95

100m: 1:16.02 40.25 200m: 2:37.93 41.43 300m: 4:00.70 41.44 400m: 5:21.75 40.10

17. Agnė GINEVIČIŪTĖ 98 K C SM 5:36.22 359
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:00.94 43.06 250m: 3:27.59 42.89 350m: 4:54.68 42.85

100m: 1:17.88 41.61 200m: 2:44.70 43.76 300m: 4:11.83 44.24 400m: 5:36.22 41.54
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Lietuvos Jaunių čempionatas
Alytus, 20- - 21-6-2011

Event 1, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. Ada STEPONAVIČIŪTĖ 95 Al 5:37.83 354
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:03.37 44.54 250m: 3:30.59 43.58 350m: 4:57.86 43.54

100m: 1:18.83 42.14 200m: 2:47.01 43.64 300m: 4:14.32 43.73 400m: 5:37.83 39.97

19. Aurelija TAMAŠAUSKAITĖ 96 Ign 5:43.86 336
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:03.27 43.88 250m: 3:32.88 45.29 350m: 5:02.17 44.58

100m: 1:19.39 42.38 200m: 2:47.59 44.32 300m: 4:17.59 44.71 400m: 5:43.86 41.69

20. Odeta RAZMAITĖ 98 Al 6:03.51 284
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:10.12 46.48 250m: 3:46.68 48.03 350m: 5:20.98 45.25

100m: 1:23.64 44.88 200m: 2:58.65 48.53 300m: 4:35.73 49.05 400m: 6:03.51 42.53

21. Rūta ŠTREIMIKYTĖ 96 Mar 6:12.59 264
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:11.41 47.12 250m: 3:49.66 49.51 350m: 5:28.43 48.39

100m: 1:24.29 45.39 200m: 3:00.15 48.74 300m: 4:40.04 50.38 400m: 6:12.59 44.16

22. Neda MAIKŠTĖNAITĖ 96 Mar 6:17.32 254
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:14.66 48.11 250m: 3:53.60 50.05 350m: 5:32.37 48.69

100m: 1:26.55 46.22 200m: 3:03.55 48.89 300m: 4:43.68 50.08 400m: 6:17.32 44.95

23. Aleksandra ŠMARGUN 98 V-2 6:19.44 250
50m: 42.30 42.30 150m: 2:17.84 48.60 250m: 3:56.75 49.14 350m: 5:33.15 47.70

100m: 1:29.24 46.94 200m: 3:07.61 49.77 300m: 4:45.45 48.70 400m: 6:19.44 46.29

24. Laura VAREIKAITĖ 95 Klp 6:35.73 220
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:13.05 49.40 250m: 3:59.60 53.27 350m: 5:47.57 53.55

100m: 1:23.65 45.11 200m: 3:06.33 53.28 300m: 4:54.02 54.42 400m: 6:35.73 48.16

25. Brigita ČEPAITYTĖ 97 Tels 7:47.14 134
50m: 50.50 50.50 150m: 2:43.48 57.59 250m: 4:47.02 1:02.19 350m: 6:50.56 1:02.57

100m: 1:45.89 55.39 200m: 3:44.83 1:01.35 300m: 5:47.99 1:00.97 400m: 7:47.14 56.58

Event 2 Boys, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger
2011-06-20 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Povilas STRAZDAS 96 V-1 4:01.93 752
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:28.37 30.72 250m: 2:29.90 30.52 350m: 3:31.92 30.94

100m: 57.65 29.93 200m: 1:59.38 31.01 300m: 3:00.98 31.08 400m: 4:01.93 30.01

2. Simonas BILIS 93 Pan 4:18.56 616
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:34.32 34.02 250m: 2:42.15 33.84 350m: 3:47.02 32.40

100m: 1:00.30 31.80 200m: 2:08.31 33.99 300m: 3:14.62 32.47 400m: 4:18.56 31.54

3. Grantas DAPKUS 96 K-1 4:19.47 610
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:35.58 33.45 250m: 2:41.97 33.51 350m: 3:48.26 33.29

100m: 1:02.13 32.03 200m: 2:08.46 32.88 300m: 3:14.97 33.00 400m: 4:19.47 31.21

4. Tautvydas CINELIS 94 K-2 4:19.76 608
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:33.65 33.42 250m: 2:40.28 33.12 350m: 3:47.42 33.76

100m: 1:00.23 31.75 200m: 2:07.16 33.51 300m: 3:13.66 33.38 400m: 4:19.76 32.34

5. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 K-1 4:22.76 587
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:34.60 33.47 250m: 2:42.81 33.94 350m: 3:50.32 33.46

100m: 1:01.13 32.22 200m: 2:08.87 34.27 300m: 3:16.86 34.05 400m: 4:22.76 32.44

6. Justas MAKSIMAVIČIUS 93 V-1 4:26.34 564
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.11 33.79 250m: 2:45.42 34.30 350m: 3:53.76 34.08

100m: 1:03.32 33.10 200m: 2:11.12 34.01 300m: 3:19.68 34.26 400m: 4:26.34 32.58

7. Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS 95 Siaul 4:26.60 562
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:34.56 34.25 250m: 2:43.63 34.34 350m: 3:53.37 34.74

100m: 1:00.31 31.84 200m: 2:09.29 34.73 300m: 3:18.63 35.00 400m: 4:26.60 33.23

8. Marius BARANOVSKIS 95 Ign 4:33.68 519
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:40.37 35.50 250m: 2:51.51 34.76 350m: 4:01.74 34.98

100m: 1:04.87 34.43 200m: 2:16.75 36.38 300m: 3:26.76 35.25 400m: 4:33.68 31.94
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Lietuvos Jaunių čempionatas
Alytus, 20- - 21-6-2011

Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 18 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Dominykas LUŠYS 95 Siaul 4:33.71 519
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:37.28 34.89 250m: 2:48.04 35.42 350m: 3:59.40 35.55

100m: 1:02.39 32.85 200m: 2:12.62 35.34 300m: 3:23.85 35.81 400m: 4:33.71 34.31

10. Martynas KASPERAVIČIUS 94 Siaul 4:35.16 511
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:36.67 34.41 250m: 2:48.62 36.13 350m: 4:00.92 35.84

100m: 1:02.26 32.78 200m: 2:12.49 35.82 300m: 3:25.08 36.46 400m: 4:35.16 34.24

11. Lukas PAULAUSKAS 93 K-2 4:35.88 507
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:33.78 33.67 250m: 2:44.27 36.08 350m: 3:59.46 37.70

100m: 1:00.11 31.81 200m: 2:08.19 34.41 300m: 3:21.76 37.49 400m: 4:35.88 36.42

12. Žilvinas BERNECKIS 93 Anyk 4:39.52 488
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:42.70 36.24 250m: 2:54.92 36.56 350m: 4:06.25 35.00

100m: 1:06.46 35.10 200m: 2:18.36 35.66 300m: 3:31.25 36.33 400m: 4:39.52 33.27

13. Matas BAJORINAS 97 VVSM 4:40.57 482
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.79 36.35 250m: 2:55.50 36.12 350m: 4:07.46 35.45

100m: 1:06.44 34.90 200m: 2:19.38 36.59 300m: 3:32.01 36.51 400m: 4:40.57 33.11

14. Andrius KRASICKAS 93 Mar 4:41.53 477
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:42.58 36.83 250m: 2:55.65 36.40 350m: 4:07.82 35.89

100m: 1:05.75 35.13 200m: 2:19.25 36.67 300m: 3:31.93 36.28 400m: 4:41.53 33.71

15. Gytis OGULEVIČIUS 96 Al 4:45.58 457
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:43.69 36.03 250m: 2:57.29 37.03 350m: 4:09.94 36.08

100m: 1:07.66 35.90 200m: 2:20.26 36.57 300m: 3:33.86 36.57 400m: 4:45.58 35.64

16. Arminas SEDEREVIČIUS 98 K PM 4:46.30 454
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.75 36.49 250m: 2:57.04 37.09 350m: 4:10.25 35.75

100m: 1:06.26 34.88 200m: 2:19.95 37.20 300m: 3:34.50 37.46 400m: 4:46.30 36.05

17. Vladimir ARIPOVSKIJ 95 V-2 4:51.81 428
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:45.98 36.72 250m: 2:59.76 36.76 350m: 4:14.33 37.40

100m: 1:09.26 36.74 200m: 2:23.00 37.02 300m: 3:36.93 37.17 400m: 4:51.81 37.48

18. Lukas MARTIŠIUS 97 S D 4:52.53 425
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:45.36 37.44 250m: 3:01.95 38.50 350m: 4:16.58 37.23

100m: 1:07.92 36.26 200m: 2:23.45 38.09 300m: 3:39.35 37.40 400m: 4:52.53 35.95

19. Aistis Rokas VYŠNIAUSKAS 95 V-2 4:53.33 422
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:45.54 37.92 250m: 3:00.75 36.95 350m: 4:17.17 38.34

100m: 1:07.62 36.11 200m: 2:23.80 38.26 300m: 3:38.83 38.08 400m: 4:53.33 36.16

20. Vitalij SOLOVJOV 94 Klp 4:54.73 416
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:45.28 38.29 250m: 3:03.71 39.31 350m: 4:20.46 38.18

100m: 1:06.99 35.89 200m: 2:24.40 39.12 300m: 3:42.28 38.57 400m: 4:54.73 34.27

21. Arnas PAŠKEVIČIUS 96 S D 5:00.55 392
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:48.69 38.44 250m: 3:06.37 38.52 350m: 4:23.86 38.45

100m: 1:10.25 37.56 200m: 2:27.85 39.16 300m: 3:45.41 39.04 400m: 5:00.55 36.69

22. Mantas AURUŠKEVIČIUS 95 Al 5:03.42 381
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:50.17 39.68 250m: 3:08.66 39.66 350m: 4:26.16 38.61

100m: 1:10.49 37.31 200m: 2:29.00 38.83 300m: 3:47.55 38.89 400m: 5:03.42 37.26

23. Marius BERNECKIS 94 Anyk 5:06.73 369
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:49.23 39.31 250m: 3:09.04 39.99 350m: 4:29.65 40.07

100m: 1:09.92 37.47 200m: 2:29.05 39.82 300m: 3:49.58 40.54 400m: 5:06.73 37.08

24. Tomas VANAGAS 95 Mar 5:06.80 369
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:50.52 38.00 250m: 3:08.43 39.54 350m: 4:28.37 40.73

100m: 1:12.52 38.13 200m: 2:28.89 38.37 300m: 3:47.64 39.21 400m: 5:06.80 38.43

25. Grigorij PAVKIN 95 Ign 5:15.59 339
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:54.56 40.42 250m: 3:16.24 40.93 350m: 4:37.99 40.46

100m: 1:14.14 39.13 200m: 2:35.31 40.75 300m: 3:57.53 41.29 400m: 5:15.59 37.60

26. Paulius VARGALIS 93 Tels 5:16.27 336
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:50.23 39.09 250m: 3:10.92 40.91 350m: 4:36.05 43.03

100m: 1:11.14 37.79 200m: 2:30.01 39.78 300m: 3:53.02 42.10 400m: 5:16.27 40.22
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Lietuvos Jaunių čempionatas
Alytus, 20- - 21-6-2011

Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 18 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

27. Titas ŠIJANAS 93 Pan 5:16.75 335
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:49.73 39.62 250m: 3:12.51 41.24 350m: 4:36.45 41.39

100m: 1:10.11 37.67 200m: 2:31.27 41.54 300m: 3:55.06 42.55 400m: 5:16.75 40.30

28. Eligijus SUKAREVIČIUS 94 Ut 5:38.95 273
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:59.16 42.58 250m: 3:27.32 42.91 350m: 4:56.17 44.43

100m: 1:16.58 41.36 200m: 2:44.41 45.25 300m: 4:11.74 44.42 400m: 5:38.95 42.78

29. Vykintas STUCKIS 95 Ut 5:44.86 259
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:55.20 42.84 250m: 3:27.06 46.38 350m: 5:01.06 46.83

100m: 1:12.36 39.59 200m: 2:40.68 45.48 300m: 4:14.23 47.17 400m: 5:44.86 43.80

30. Vladislav SALOV 96 Klp 5:56.43 235
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:03.33 43.67 250m: 3:35.75 47.62 350m: 5:11.09 48.31

100m: 1:19.66 41.40 200m: 2:48.13 44.80 300m: 4:22.78 47.03 400m: 5:56.43 45.34

31. Edgaras KNAŠAS 95 Tels 6:22.11 191
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:12.38 48.73 250m: 3:55.42 51.33 350m: 5:36.67 49.36

100m: 1:23.65 44.30 200m: 3:04.09 51.71 300m: 4:47.31 51.89 400m: 6:22.11 45.44

Event 3 Girls, 100m Backstroke 16 years and younger
2011-06-20 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Asta DREVINSKAITĖ 95 K-1 1:06.76 659 32.52 1:06.76
2. Ugnė MAŽUTAITYTĖ 97 K-1 1:10.08 570 34.25 1:10.08
3. Martyna KARMAZINAITĖ 97 K-2 1:11.72 532 35.38 1:11.72
4. Beatričė GRIGALIONYTĖ 96 Pan 1:12.47 515 35.18 1:12.47
5. Eglė ŠVEDAITĖ 98 Mar 1:12.70 510 35.27 1:12.70
6. Jonė PAURYTĖ 95 V-1 1:14.40 476 34.79 1:14.40
7. Kristina JUSEVIČIŪTĖ 96 K-2 1:15.97 447 37.04 1:15.97
8. Aneta ASTRAUSKAITĖ 98 Siaul 1:16.81 433 37.29 1:16.81
9. Eidvilė JEZUKEVIČIŪTĖ 97 V-1 1:16.88 432 37.61 1:16.88

10. Eleonora KAIRYTĖ 98 Pan 1:17.74 417 38.54 1:17.74
11. Viktorija VALIŪTĖ 98 Siaul 1:18.95 398 38.64 1:18.95
12. Rūta ŠAPOKAITĖ 98 Pan 1:19.34 393 39.52 1:19.34
13. Gabrielė SKERATH 96 K C SM 1:19.49 390 38.03 1:19.49
14. Beata ZAKŠEVSKA 97 V-2 1:20.43 377 39.07 1:20.43
15. Simona SKARELYTĖ 97 K PM 1:20.67 373 39.56 1:20.67
16. Dovilė RYLIŠKYTĖ 98 Ut 1:21.82 358 40.07 1:21.82
17. Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 98 K-2 1:22.38 351 40.38 1:22.38
18. Sandra PLEČKAITYTĖ 97 Mar 1:22.39 351 39.53 1:22.39
19. Ieva MARTINKUTĖ 95 Siaul 1:23.30 339 40.23 1:23.30
20. Jelena NOSAREVA 97 V-2 1:24.73 322 41.45 1:24.73
21. Inga GUDZINEVIČIŪTĖ 98 Al 1:25.70 311 41.87 1:25.70
22. Marija NARKAUSKAITĖ 96 Elektr 1:26.14 307 42.36 1:26.14
23. Ieva DOBROVOLSKYTĖ 97 K C SM 1:27.69 291 43.47 1:27.69
24. Aleksandra TIŠČIUK 98 Klp 1:29.28 275 42.31 1:29.28
25. Emilija EŽERSKYTĖ 98 Klp 1:29.50 273 42.62 1:29.50
26. Greta KILMONAITĖ 95 Tels 1:29.96 269 44.44 1:29.96
27. Reda VINKLERYTĖ 98 Ut 1:39.23 200 45.87 1:39.23
28. Roberta TARAILYTĖ 98 Al 1:40.56 193 46.42 1:40.56
29. Kotryna BAUMILAITĖ 97 Ksd 1:43.25 178 45.30 1:43.25
30. Jogilė MARČIŪTĖ 98 Tels 1:46.51 162 50.02 1:46.51

EXH Rugilė MILEIŠYTĖ 88 Al SRC 1:06.30 673 31.64 1:06.30
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Lietuvos Jaunių čempionatas
Alytus, 20- - 21-6-2011

Event 4 Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger
2011-06-20 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Danas RAPŠYS 95 Pan 58.68 693 28.22 58.68
2. Deividas GRIGALIONIS 94 Pan 59.10 678 28.84 59.10
3. Augustinas JAKUBAUSKAS 94 V-1 59.51 664 28.32 59.51
4. Gytis STANKEVIČIUS 94 K-1 1:01.15 612 28.82 1:01.15
5. Aivaras KUBILIUS 93 K-1 1:01.99 588 29.81 1:01.99
6. Eimantas MAČĖNAS 95 Ign 1:03.02 559 30.29 1:03.02
7. Jevgenij ROGOŽIN 96 V-1 1:04.12 531 31.10 1:04.12
8. Nikodemas KILMONAS 94 Siaul 1:04.22 529 31.13 1:04.22
9. Pijus MACKEVIČIUS 96 K-2 1:04.78 515 31.65 1:04.78

10. Lukas RUTKAUSKAS 96 K-2 1:06.42 478 32.46 1:06.42
11. Tomas BENDARAVIČIUS 94 Mar 1:07.05 464 31.75 1:07.05
12. Juozas MACKONIS 97 K PM 1:07.59 453 32.45 1:07.59
13. Dominykas SPUDVILAS 94 Anyk 1:07.84 448 33.44 1:07.84
14. Nikita METLIONKOV 93 Klp 1:08.12 443 33.22 1:08.12
15. Giedrius MYKOLAITIS 93 Mar 1:08.58 434 32.37 1:08.58
16. Matas INKĖNAS 95 K PM 1:08.65 433 33.99 1:08.65
17. Eimantas MILIUS 96 V-2 1:09.55 416 33.74 1:09.55
18. Dalius ŠIAUČIŪNAS 96 Anyk 1:10.21 404 33.71 1:10.21
19. Tomas PACERŽINSKAS 97 Maz 1:10.37 402 33.53 1:10.37
20. Vincentas DZIDOLIKAS 96 Siaul 1:12.04 374 34.02 1:12.04
21. Lukas KRIAUČIŪNAS 94 K PM 1:12.44 368 34.98 1:12.44
22. Jonas SADAUSKAS 96 VVSM 1:13.29 355 35.29 1:13.29
23. Povilas SVITOJUS 95 Mar SM 1:13.30 355 35.45 1:13.30
24. Viktoras NAVICKAS 95 Klp 1:13.58 351 34.52 1:13.58
25. Paulius SADAUSKAS 95 VVSM 1:13.91 347 36.33 1:13.91
26. Lukas STAŠKUS 96 Siaul 1:13.97 346 36.12 1:13.97
27. Šarūnas LEGATAS 95 VVSM 1:14.09 344 35.90 1:14.09
28. Paulius MARTINKĖNAS 99 K PM 1:15.72 322 36.96 1:15.72
29. Edvardas JABLUNINAS 95 VVSM 1:15.95 319 36.53 1:15.95
30. Armandas RAKAUSKIS 96 S D 1:18.82 286 37.81 1:18.82
31. Julius MATAČIŪNAS 95 Ksd 1:18.91 285 37.68 1:18.91
32. Erikas VALICHOVAS 95 V-2 1:19.06 283 38.14 1:19.06
33. Grigorij PAVKIN 95 Ign 1:19.22 281 37.98 1:19.22
34. Rokas VARGALIS 95 Tels 1:19.80 275 38.33 1:19.80
35. Audrius TUINYLA 94 Al 1:20.85 265 39.52 1:20.85
36. Ernestas ZABULIONIS 93 Ut 1:24.52 232 40.19 1:24.52
37. Renatas BARTULIS 96 Anyk 1:24.58 231 40.32 1:24.58
38. Vykintas STUCKIS 95 Ut 1:27.15 211 40.95 1:27.15
39. Andrius BAČKULIS 96 Anyk 1:29.59 194 44.16 1:29.59
40. Modestas ŠARKŪNAS 95 Tels 1:33.42 171 44.45 1:33.42

EXH Ramūnas PAKNYS 91 VVSM 58.17 711 28.07 58.17
EXH Eimantas VIJAIKIS 91 K PM 59.83 654 28.84 59.83

Event 5 Girls, 200m Medley 16 years and younger
2011-06-20 - 12:30 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Asta DREVINSKAITĖ 95 K-1 2:29.35 602 31.47 1:08.78 1:54.42 2:29.35
2. Raminta JUODKAITĖ 96 Ut 2:31.67 575 32.47 1:14.41 1:57.25 2:31.67
3. Viktė LABANAUSKAITĖ 97 Pan 2:32.50 566 33.29 1:15.08 1:57.38 2:32.50
4. Goda OVERLINGAITĖ 97 K-1 2:34.80 541 33.15 1:14.58 1:57.51 2:34.80
5. Karina KUČAITĖ 96 Pan 2:38.15 507 34.98 1:21.42 2:03.53 2:38.15
6. Alina TARAN 98 Siaul 2:39.49 494 33.04 1:14.53 2:01.34 2:39.49
7. Martyna KARMAZINAITĖ 97 K-2 2:40.17 488 35.44 1:16.43 2:02.69 2:40.17
8. Agnė SORAKAITĖ 98 Ut 2:40.80 482 35.36 1:17.28 2:02.90 2:40.80
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Event 5, Girls, 200m Medley, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. Vaiva ŠTARAITĖ 98 K-2 2:41.96 472 34.19 1:17.48 2:03.60 2:41.96
10. Dovilė MIKOLIŪNAITĖ 96 Ign 2:43.33 460 36.33 1:19.40 2:02.71 2:43.33
11. Miglė JUŠKAITĖ 97 V-1 2:46.25 436 33.82 1:19.31 2:07.66 2:46.25
12. Gabrielė DVARIŠKYTĖ 96 V-1 2:48.83 417 34.77 1:22.92 2:08.84 2:48.83
13. Justina DILKAITĖ 97 V-2 2:51.79 395 38.52 1:23.05 2:12.64 2:51.79
14. Veronika KUNČINAITĖ 98 V-2 2:55.22 373 35.97 1:24.04 2:12.53 2:55.22
15. Ieva ŽELVYTĖ 96 K-2 2:59.18 348 42.32 1:26.31 2:20.78 2:59.18
16. Laura JANULEVIČIŪTĖ 96 Mar 3:02.77 328 39.88 1:26.07 2:17.94 3:02.77
17. Indrė JANEIKAITĖ 96 Al 3:06.49 309 42.72 1:31.54 2:23.56 3:06.49
18. Rūta DREVINSKAITĖ 99 S D 3:06.72 308 44.03 1:32.28 2:24.08 3:06.72
19. Sandra PLEČKAITYTĖ 97 Mar 3:10.58 290 43.50 1:29.74 2:24.29 3:10.58
20. Šarūnė MOTIEKAITĖ 98 Klp 3:15.88 267 43.77 1:35.68 2:30.30 3:15.88
21. Rugilė JONUŠAITĖ 98 Klp 3:27.64 224 43.33 1:42.29 2:36.85 3:27.64
22. G. DARAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 98 Tels 3:31.15 213 48.22 1:42.03 2:41.91 3:31.15
23. Irma DAPKŪNAITĖ 98 Al 3:39.06 190 49.59 1:45.65 2:45.41 3:39.06
24. Monika KUPČIŪNAITĖ 95 Ksd 3:51.71 161 53.51 1:54.89 2:55.45 3:51.71

DSQ Emilija SUGINTAITĖ 97 Elektr 3:03.48 38.53 1:26.29 2:23.32 3:03.48
DSQ Monika BERENYTĖ 97 Tels 3:44.88 49.52 1:45.29 2:54.08 3:44.88

EXH Ingrida JURKUTĖ 94 S D 2:35.12 537 31.70 1:14.20 1:58.27 2:35.12

Event 6 Boys, 200m Medley 18 years and younger
2011-06-20 - 12:45 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Danas RAPŠYS 95 Pan 2:11.24 657 27.86 1:02.75 1:42.61 2:11.24
2. Tadas DUŠKINAS 94 K-1 2:12.31 641 26.24 59.51 1:40.72 2:12.31
3. Deividas MARGEVIČIUS 95 K-1 2:13.07 630 27.37 1:01.14 1:41.60 2:13.07
4. Marius MIKALAUSKAS 94 K-1 2:15.90 591 27.70 1:04.43 1:43.65 2:15.90
5. D. VALENTAVIČIUS 93 Mar 2:16.48 584 28.33 1:03.44 1:44.85 2:16.48
6. Lukas RUTKAUSKAS 96 K-2 2:24.36 493 31.84 1:08.91 1:52.35 2:24.36
7. Paulius GRIGALIŪNAS 97 VVSM 2:24.64 490 29.74 1:11.78 1:51.69 2:24.64
8. Kirilas KISELIOVAS 94 V-1 2:25.51 482 30.44 1:10.70 1:49.08 2:25.51
9. Maksim GOLUBEV 93 Klp 2:26.14 475 29.78 1:09.30 1:52.55 2:26.14

10. Artūr JUSEL 95 V-2 2:26.67 470 30.54 1:09.65 1:52.90 2:26.67
11. Eimantas MAČĖNAS 95 Ign 2:27.29 464 29.91 1:07.88 1:52.17 2:27.29
12. Vytautas VIERAITIS 93 Mar 2:27.70 461 30.80 1:10.74 1:53.17 2:27.70
13. Aleksandr PAVLOV 93 V-1 2:29.51 444 29.40 1:06.17 1:52.77 2:29.51
14. Erikas AUKŠTIKALNIS 96 K-2 2:29.58 443 30.17 1:11.18 1:54.28 2:29.58
15. Martynas TUŠAS 95 K PM 2:30.96 431 30.76 1:11.17 1:56.78 2:30.96
16. Kęstutis RAINYS 94 K-2 2:31.13 430 32.23 1:11.50 1:56.67 2:31.13
17. Martinas SEPTILKO 95 V-2 2:32.01 422 30.67 1:12.26 1:57.83 2:32.01
18. Paulius POVILIONIS 96 Siaul 2:34.07 406 31.93 1:17.20 1:59.80 2:34.07
